
 

Spring 2019 Events (12pm in Holocaust Center LB200 unless noted) 

  

February 

 

Thursday, February 7—Student Roundtable Discussion—Are Walls Immoral? 

 

Thursday, February 14—Film: Only a Number. Local filmmaker Steve Besserman tells the story of  

his parents who survived the Holocaust. 

 

Tuesday, February 19—Student Roundtable Discussion—Capitalism: Rooted in Democracy or Fascism? 

 

Thursday, February 28—Holocaust Survivor, Al Hepner, “Avrumele: Recollections of a Hidden Child.” 

 

March 

 

Thursday, March 7— Eric Foner, “How the Civil War and Reconstruction Remade the Constitution.” 

Presentation will be in room CM 109 at 12pm.  

 

Thursday, March 28— Student Roundtable Discussion—Genocide and Tourism 

 

April  

 

Thursday, April 4—Holocaust Survivors’ Luncheon. (This is a tentative date and may be changed). 

 

Tuesday, April 9—Craig R. Coenen, “Rwanda, 25 Years Later.” 

 

Wednesday, April 10—Marcia Haddad Ikonomopolus, “The Holocaust in Greece.” This talk will be held 

at 7pm in the Holocaust Center. 

 

Monday, April 29—Reflection and Remembrance of the Armenian Genocide. 

 

May 
Thursday, May 2—Yom HaShoah: Commemoration of Holocaust Remembrance Day 

 

June 

Wednesday, June 5—NJ State Holocaust and Genocide Commission Educator’s Conference (held in 

MCCC Conference Center) Event runs from 8:30am until 1pm.  

****************************************************************************** 

Check mccc.edu/holocaust for New Events & Updates. West Windsor Campus of Mercer County 

Community College, 1200 Old Trenton Road, West Windsor, NJ 08550, Library Building – 2
nd

 Floor 

(Next to the Bookstore) (LB 200). Public is welcome and all events are free. Please bring a guest and tell 

others about our events. 


